The Tavi Inn
Lunch Menu Thurs to Sat 12 - 3pm

Main Meals

Battered Cod or Scampi, Gourmet Fries & Peas

Chicken Curry, Rice & Naan Bread
3 Bean Chilli & Rice & Garlic Bread
Ham, Egg & Gourmet Fries

All Day Breakfast — Bacon, Sausage, Beans, Hash Brown

Grilled Toms. Fried Egg & Toast
Loaded Pulled Pork Fries with Garlic Bread

60z Beef Burgers & Southern Fried Chicken Burgers

with Gourmet Fries & Coleslaw
Classic - Beef Burger
Classic Cheese - Cheese Burger

Ultimate Beef Burger — Bacon, Cheese & Onion Rings

Classic Chicken - Lettuce & Mayo
Fish Fillet Burger
Bad Boy Vegan Burger

£10.95 (V)
£10.95
£10.95 (V)
£ 9.50 (GF)
£8.95

£8.95

£8.50
£9.00
£10.95
£9.95
£9.95 (V)
£9.95 (V)

Baguettes (Brown or White) or Toasted Wraps with salad garnish

& tortilla chips

Cheese & Pickle

Cheese, Ham & Mayo

Tuna, Mayo & Cucumber

BLT — Bacon, Lettuce & Tomato

Chicken, Lettuce & Mayo

Grilled Halloumi, Salad & Sweet Chilli Sauce
Breakfast Wrap — Sausage, Bacon & Egg
Piri, Piri Chicken with Mixed Peppers & Salad
BBQ Pulled Pork, Cheese & Lettuce
Chicken, Bacon & Cheese

£6.00 (V)
£6.50
£6.50 (V)
£6.75
£6.75
£6.00 (V)
£6.75
£6.75
£6.75
£6.75



Extra’s

Beans £0.75
Coleslaw £0.75
Fried Egg £0.75
Cheesy Chips £4.00
Chips £3.50
Halloumi Fries £4.00
Onion Rings £3.00
Garlic Bread £3.00
Coffee £2.00
Pot of Tea £2.00
Latte £3.50

We are a nut & mushroom free establishment, should you
have any food allergies or intolerances please let us know.
(GF) — Gluten Free

(V) — Suitable for Vegetarians



