The Tavi Inn Lunch Menu Thurs to Sat 12 – 3pm

Main Meals

Battered Cod or Scampi, Gourmet Fries & Peas	£10.95 (V)
Chicken Curry, Rice & Naan Bread	£10.95
3 Bean Chilli & Rice & Garlic Bread	£10.95 (V)
Ham, Egg & Gourmet Fries	£ 9.50 (GF)
All Day Breakfast – Bacon, Sausage, Beans, Hash Brown	£ 8.95
Grilled Toms. Fried Egg & Toast	
Loaded Pulled Pork Fries with Garlic Bread	£ 8.95

6oz Beef Burgers & Southern Fried Chicken Burgers with Gourmet Fries & Coleslaw

with Gournet Files & colesiaw	
Classic - Beef Burger	£ 8.50
Classic Cheese - Cheese Burger	£ 9.00
Ultimate Beef Burger – Bacon, Cheese & Onion Rings	£10.95
Classic Chicken - Lettuce & Mayo	£ 9.95
Fish Fillet Burger	£ 9.95 (V)
Bad Boy Vegan Burger	£ 9.95 (V)

Baguettes (Brown or White) or Toasted Wraps with salad garnish & tortilla chips

Cheese & Pickle	£6.00 (V)
Cheese, Ham & Mayo	£6.50
Tuna, Mayo & Cucumber	£6.50 (V)
BLT – Bacon, Lettuce & Tomato	£6.75
Chicken, Lettuce & Mayo	£6.75
Grilled Halloumi, Salad & Sweet Chilli Sauce	£6.00 (V)
Breakfast Wrap – Sausage, Bacon & Egg	£6.75
Piri, Piri Chicken with Mixed Peppers & Salad	£6.75
BBQ Pulled Pork, Cheese & Lettuce	£6.75
Chicken, Bacon & Cheese	£6.75

Extra's	
Beans	£0.75
Coleslaw	£0.75
Fried Egg	£0.75
Cheesy Chips	£4.00
Chips	£3.50
Halloumi Fries	£4.00
Onion Rings	£3.00
Garlic Bread	£3.00
Coffee	£2.00
Pot of Tea	£2.00
Latte	£3.50

We are a nut & mushroom free establishment, should you have any food allergies or intolerances please let us know. (GF) – Gluten Free (V) – Suitable for Vegetarians